Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Avila Almanza, Modesto Francis

Belisle, Deirdre Jean

Bronstad, Jimmy Lee

Crowe, Amy Rose

Dosch, Christopher James

Ellis, Christopher Joh David

Fleischauer, Roy William

Joseph, Max Anthony

Loenser, Kevin Richard

Marconi, Angelica R

Pierre, Jamison Scott

Rodriguez, Gabriela Marie

Male
Female

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male

Female

1993

1978
1968

1991

1969
2002

1966
1992

1984

2000

27

42
52

29

51
18

54
28

36

20

Date In

10/24/2020
10/20/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020
10/22/2020

10/25/2020

10/20/2020
10/24/2020

10/23/2020
10/27/2020

10/21/2020

10/25/2020

12/10/2020

Charges

EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Disorderly conduct

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE
INTOXICATED

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



Rush, Jeffrey Aaron

Saumier, Benjamin Theodore

Skar, Jeffery Scott

Thompson, Justin Jeffrey

Trudeau, Travis William

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 17
Female: 4

Male: 13

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

1987

1977

1958

1981

1994

33

43

62

39

26

10/22/2020

10/24/2020

10/26/2020

10/20/2020

10/21/2020

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO APPEAR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
FAIL TO APPEAR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



