Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Avila Almanza, Modesto Francis	Male	1976	44	10/24/2020		EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE
Belisle, Deirdre Jean	Female	1972	47	10/20/2020		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION
Bronstad, Jimmy Lee	Male	1993	27	10/23/2020		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Crowe, Amy Rose	Female	1978	42	10/23/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Dosch, Christopher James	Male	1968	52	10/22/2020	12/10/2020	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Disorderly conduct DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Ellis, Christopher Joh David	Male	1991	29	10/25/2020		ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE INTOXICATED
Fleischauer, Roy William	Male	1969	51	10/20/2020		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Joseph, Max Anthony	Male	2002	18	10/24/2020		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF THC
Loenser, Kevin Richard	Male	1966	54	10/23/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Marconi, Angelica R	Female	1992	28	10/27/2020		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC<200G OR =<4 PLANTS OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Pierre, Jamison Scott	Male	1984	36	10/21/2020		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Rodriguez, Gabriela Marie	Female	2000	20	10/25/2020		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Rush, Jeffrey Aaron	Male	1987	33	10/22/2020	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO APPEAR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+ RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Saumier, Benjamin Theodore	Male	1977	43	10/24/2020	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO APPEAR
Skar, Jeffery Scott	Male	1958	62	10/26/2020	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Thompson, Justin Jeffrey	Male	1981	39	10/20/2020	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Trudeau, Travis William	Male	1994	26	10/21/2020	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Bookings in the Last 7 Days					
Total: 17 Female: 4 Male: 13					